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Accessibility Advisory Committee
Thursday, April 26, 2018 4:00 PM Sir Robert Barrie Room

1.

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

PRESENTATION/DISCUSSION ITEMS

NATIONAL ACCESSABILITY WEEK

ACCESSIBLE BUSINESS AWARDS

ACCESSIBILITY COMMUNITY COMPLAINTS

TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRY SECOND QUARTER UPDATE

REFERRED ITEMS

Nil.

REPORTS TO COMMITTEE

Nil.

ADJOURNMENT

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE (ASL) INTERPRETERS

American Sign Language (ASL) Interpreters are available upon request. Please contact
the Legislative and Court Services staff at 705-739-4204 or cityclerks@barrie.ca
regarding a request for an ASL Interpreter, as soon as possible, to ensure availability.
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